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1. Work Less Paid Less

If you had the opportunity to work one less day each week and receive 20 percent less pay, would you take that opportunity?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 20% 22% 18% 23% 14% 21% 22% 25% 13% 24%
No 61% 61% 60% 55% 70% 59% 58% 56% 66% 60%
Not sure 19% 17% 22% 22% 16% 20% 20% 19% 21% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (473) (520) (188) (260) (3879) (166) (362) (366) (265)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 20% 19% 17% 24% 21% 18% 29% 26% 17% 17% 22%
No 61% 62% 65% 54% 60% 63% 54% 60% 62% 63% 57%
Not sure 19% 19% 17% 22% 20% 19% 17% 14% 21% 19% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (768) (117) (108) (389) (292) (180) (185) (221) (355) (232)
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2. Work More Paid More

If you had the opportunity to work one more day each week and receive 20 percent more pay, would you take that opportunity?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 49% 49% 49% 50% 53% 48% 40% 51% 49% 46%
No 28% 29% 27% 24% 25% 30% 32% 29% 24% 33%
Not sure 23% 22% 24% 25% 21% 21% 28% 20% 28% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (474) (521) (189) (261) (379) (166) (361) (368) (266)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 49% 44% 62% 61% 54% 48% 37% 38% 53% 53% 46%
No 28% 32% 23% 12% 24% 32% 37% 38% 23% 27% 26%
Not sure 23% 24% 15% 26% 22% 20% 26% 24% 24% 21% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (770) (116) (109) (390) (293) (180) (185) (221) (357) (232)




YouGov

July 24 - 27, 2015

3. Work Less Paid Same

If you had the opportunity to work one less day each week and you would receive the same pay you do now, would you take that opportunity?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 76% 7% 76% 84% 78% 74% 70% 80% 73% 78%
No 10% 10% 10% 4% 11% 11% 12% 7% 10% 13%
Not sure 14% 13% 14% 12% 11% 14% 18% 13% 17% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (474) (517) (187) (261) (378) (165) (358) (367) (266)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 76% 77% 79% 73% 74% 81% 74% 84% 80% 74% 2%
No 10% 10% 8% 12% 11% 7% 14% 8% 7% 11% 13%
Not sure 14% 13% 12% 16% 15% 12% 12% 9% 14% 15% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (766) (116) (109) (389) (293) (179) (185) (220) (355) (231)
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4. Work More Paid Same

If you had the opportunity to work one more day each week and you would receive the same pay you do now, would you take that opportunity?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 15% 15% 14% 18% 19% 11% 11% 17% 10% 17%
No 74% 75% 74% 70% 74% 78% 2% 76% 76% 69%
Not sure 11% 10% 13% 12% 7% 11% 17% 7% 13% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (472) (518) (189) (258) (377) (166) (361) (365) (264)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 15% 14% 17% 17% 16% 14% 17% 10% 16% 14% 18%
No 74% 75% 75% 68% 70% 79% 72% 83% 75% 73% 68%
Not sure 11% 11% 9% 15% 13% 7% 11% 8% 9% 13% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (768) (113) (109) (386) (293) (180) (185) (220) (354) (231)




